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31.

31.

Uriin
MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ

ANTI-GLARE HDR

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI
USB-C

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD
HDR IP

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ
HDMI DP

5 LG 32UN880OP-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT
RAPID

ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

Marka

Msi

Asus

Dahua

Philips

Philips

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Lg

Msi

Asus

Stok

5+

10+

16.

16.

20.

Fiyat

313,95
usb

691,95
usb

924,00
usb

324,45
usb

408,45
usb

747,50
TL

747,50
TL

478,80
usb

998,95
TL

572,25
usb

586,95
usb

628,95
usb



31

31

49

32

27

27.

32

32

15.

57

23

,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

.5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K
(3840x2160) 4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C
3.2 PivoT

GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144HZ MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ
HDMI DP TYPE-C

6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K
QHD

SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-
LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC

6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI
USB-C

SAMSUNG LS55CG97WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP
HDMI

Asus

Lenovo

Gamepower

Samsung

Asus

Lg

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

33.

40.

66.

72

649,95
usb

735,00
usb

782,25
usb

600,00
TL

838,95
usb

943,95
usb

950,00
TL

.258,95

usb

.468,95

usb

675,00
TL

.450,00

TL

.413,95

usb



